Building Superintendents

Janette Barton
 x67986 (0161 306 7986), 07825 681707 (x7767986)
Janette.barton@manchester.ac.uk

Danny Bowers
x53206 (0161 275 3206), 07810 853914 (x7759434)  
Daniel.Bowers@manchester.ac.uk

Lee Gouldbourn
x52019 (0161 275 2019), 07876 577460 (x7752019)
lee.gouldbourn@manchester.ac.uk

Chris Winterbottom
x54560 (0161 275 4560), 07810 656674 (x7759070) 
chris.winterbottom@manchester.ac.uk



Deputy Building Superintendents

Warren Atherton
x52279 (0161 275 2279), 07881 514585 (x7759003)
warren.atherton@manchester.ac.uk

Thomas Baker (Tom)
x52719 (0161 275 2719), 07799 075 399 (x7759087)
Thomas.Baker@manchester.ac.uk

Emma Beswick
x67375 (0161 306 7375), 07827 820 546 (x7767375) 
emma.beswick@manchester.ac.uk

Chris Bowers
x56295 (0161 275 6295), 07799 075400 (x7757048)
christine.bowers@manchester.ac.uk

Dave Ellams
x57142  (0161 275 7142), 07810 853150 (x7757142) 
dave.ellams@manchester.ac.uk

Neil McPherson (Evening shift)
07766 248428 (x7759856)
neil.mcpherson@manchester.ac.uk
[bookmark: _GoBack]
Ben Miles (Evening shift)
x67375 (0161 306 7375), 07920 503361 (x7759038)
miles.benjamin-2@manchester.ac.uk

Jakub Przybyszewski
x7759451, 07786 118523
Jakub.Przybyszewski@manchester.ac.uk
Amanda Roberts
x52721  (0161 275 2721)  07799 075393 (x7759036)
amanda.roberts@manchester.ac.uk

John Samuel
x51294 (0161 275 1294), 07799 075391 (x7752719) 
john.samuel@manchester.ac.uk

Chris Smith (Evening shift)
54560 (0161 275 4560), 07766 248516 (x7759857)
christopher.smith-6@manchester.ac.uk

Steve Smith
x62456 (0161 306 2456), 07789 941 360 (x 7762456) 
Stephen.K.Smith@manchester.ac.uk

Andrzej Stawiarz
x7759313 (07768 507 224)
andrzej.stawiarz@manchester.ac.uk

Andy Tipping
x759065 (07767 670859)
Andy.Tipping@manchester.ac.uk

Luleta Walker (Joy)
x774450 (07799 075 389)
Luleta.walker@manchester.ac.uk

Lindsey Wash
x54099 (0161 275 4099), 07767694108 (x7758635)
lindsey.wash@manchester.ac.uk







